SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB SENIOR PLAYER 2015

Fee Structure

Club Membership

Social Club Membership
Jumper Cleaning

League Levy’s

Shorts (Home & Away) & Socks

Player Insurance Included in League Levy’s

SFC Senior Player Membership $330.00

$ 100.00
$ 30.00
$ 20.00
$ 416.63
$ 60.00

Date:

; 7
Est.‘lE?ﬂJ/J

FIRST NAME:

SURNAME:

DOB:

ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:

MOBILE:

AH PHONE:

EMAIL:

PREVIOUS MEMBER: YES

NO MEMBER #

MEMBERSHIP FEE $

PAYMENT: CASH
METHOD

EFT

CREDIT CARD DETAILS

CREDIT CARD

CHEQUE

qnio

WEBSITE CHEQUES TO BE MADE PAYABLE

NAME ON CARD:

CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRY DATE:

SIGNATURE:

TO THE SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB



