## SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB SENIOR PLAYER 2015

Fee Structure	
Club Membership	\$ 100.00
Social Club Membership	\$ 30.00
Jumper Cleaning	\$ 20.00
League Levy's	\$ 416.63
Shorts (Home & Away) & Socks	\$ 60.00
Player Insurance Included in League Levy's	
SFC Senior Player Membership \$330.00	



Date:	<del></del>	
FIRST NAME:		
SURNAME:		
DOB:		
ADDRESS:		
POSTCODE:		
MOBILE:		
AH PHONE:		
EMAIL:		
PREVIOUS MEMBER: YES NO MEMBER #		
<b>MEMBERSHI</b>	P FEE \$	
PAYMENT: METHOD	CASH CREDIT CARD CHEQUE	
WEITIOD	EFT WEBSITE CHEQUES TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO THE SUNBURY FOOTBALL CLUB	
CREDIT CARD DET	TAILS	
NAME ON CA	RD:	
CARD NUMBI	ER:	
EXPIRY DATE	E: SIGNATURE:	